
Hoe Matariki 2019 - 8km Junior & Novice 

22 June 2019 

Results 

Place Time    Speed  Waka#        Name/Club                        Division    Div. Pl 
 1   35:50.5  13.39  44  Rewa J19 Boys Portage                     J19 Men      1  
 2   36:36.8  13.11  47  The Good, The Bad And The Ugly Mitamitag  Novice Men   1  
 3   36:49.8  13.03  37  Black Broncos Nga Hoe Horo                J16 Men      1  
 4   37:05.1  12.94  49  Tetz Repz Ngati Rehia                     Novice Mixed 1  
 5   38:09.6  12.58  43  On3 Te Aputa Tira Hoe                     J19 Men      2  
 6   38:19.0  12.53  50  On The Edge Aratika                       Novice Mixed 2  
 7   38:47.3  12.37  41  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                     J16 Women    1  
 8   38:58.8  12.32  55  Whanaunga from another Maunga Ngati Rehi  Novice Mixed 3  
 9   39:15.5  12.23  52  Steve Is Mangawhai Waka Ama               Novice Mixed 4  
10   39:32.6  12.14  61  Bluegoose Mitamitaga                      Novice Women 1  
11   39:39.0  12.11  54  Mahuru Ngati Rehia                        Novice Mixed 5  
12   39:58.1  12.01  56  Miti Mixed Mitamitaga                     Novice Mixed 6  
13   40:06.3  11.97  48  Te Ara Poutama o te Waka Parihaka  Parih  Novice Mixed 7  
14   40:15.0  11.92  58  Glow Worms Nga Hoe Horo                   Novice Women 2  
15   40:42.6  11.79  39  Team Pure Remix Tamaki                    J16 Mixed    1  
16   40:50.3  11.75  40  M&ms Nga Hoe Horo                         J16 Women    2  
17   41:03.6  11.69  45  Rewa J19 Girls Portage                    J19 Women    1  
18   41:26.3  11.58  59  Te Puu Ao Wahine Hou Te Puu Ao            Novice Women 3  
19   42:28.6  11.30  51  Q-Tees Mangawhai Waka Ama                 Novice Mixed 8  
20   42:33.3  11.28  42  Rewa J16 Girls Portage                    J16 Women    3  
21   42:54.8  11.19  60  Aratika Wahinez Aratika                   Novice Women 4  
22   43:18.5  11.08  57  Nhh Super Master Women Nga Hoe Horo       Novice Women 5  
23   44:29.6  10.79  46  Miti J19 Girls Mitamitaga                 J19 Women    2  
 



Division Results 

Division: W6 8km J16 Men 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     36:49.8   13.03      37  Black Broncos Nga Hoe Horo               
 

Division: W6 8km J16 Mixed 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     40:42.6   11.79      39  Team Pure Remix Tamaki                    
 

Division: W6 8km J16 Women 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     38:47.3   12.374      41  Team Pure Blue Tamaki              
    2     40:50.3   11.75      40  M&ms Nga Hoe Horo                  
    3     42:33.3   11.28      42  Rewa J16 Girls Portage             
 

Division: W6 8km J19 Men 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     35:50.5   13.39      44  Rewa J19 Boys Portage                    
    2     38:09.6   12.58      43  On3 Te Aputa Tira Hoe                      
  



Division: W6 8km J19 Women 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     41:03.6   11.69      45  Rewa J19 Girls Portage                     
    2     44:29.6   10.79      46  Miti J19 Girls Mitamitaga                  
 

Division: W6 8km Novice Men 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     36:36.8   13.11      47  The Good, The Bad And The Ugly Mitamitaga 
 

Division: W6 8km Novice Mixed 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     37:05.1   12.94      49  Tetz Repz Ngati Rehia                      
    2     38:19.0   12.53      50  On The Edge Aratika                        
    3     38:58.8   12.32      55  Whanaunga from another Maunga Ngati Rehi   
    4     39:15.5   12.23      52  Steve Is Mangawhai Waka Ama                
    5     39:39.0   12.11      54  Mahuru Ngati Rehia                         
    6     39:58.1   12.01      56  Miti Mixed Mitamitaga                      
    7     40:06.3   11.97      48  Te Ara Poutama o te Waka Parihaka  Parihaka   
    8     42:28.6   11.30      51  Q-Tees Mangawhai Waka Ama                  
  



 

Division: W6 8km Novice Women 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#         Name/Club                  
    1     39:32.6   12.14      61  Bluegoose Mitamitaga                      
    2     40:15.0   11.92      58  Glow Worms Nga Hoe Horo                    
    3     41:26.3   11.58      59  Te Puu Ao Wahine Hou Te Puu Ao             
    4     42:54.8   11.19      60  Aratika Wahinez Aratika                    
    5     43:18.5   11.08      57  Nhh Super Master Women Nga Hoe Horo        
 
 
 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 
from Stevens Creek Software 

 


